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| NEW |
KUBOTA L4028

DIESEL TRACTOR

Bolder Iook. Power in every turn.



SPECIFICATIONS

Kubota Tractor Model
Drive System

L4028
4WD

ngine System
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ngine gross power*
ngine net power* KW (HP / PS
ower Drive Shaft (PTO Shaft)* kW (HP / PS)
Rated revolution rpm
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uel tank

ngine crankcase (with filter)
ngine coolant

ransmission case
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Overall length (without 3p)
Overall width
Overall height
Wheel base
Min. ground clearance
Front
Rear
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Tread
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Weight

Traveling System
Front
Rear
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Tires

Clutch

Steering

Transmission

Brake

Min. turning radius (with brake)

Hydraulic Unit

Hydraulic control system

Pump capacity L/ min

System pressure MPa (kgf / cm)

3-point hitch

Max. lift |At lift points kg
force |24 in. (610 mm) behind lift points kg

Power Take Off Shaft (PTO)

Rear PTO

PTO / Engine speed

* Manufacturer’s estimate
Note: The company reserves the right to change the specifications without notice.
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For details and inquiries:
Main Office: ~ Kubota Philippines, Inc.
232 Quirino Highway, Baesa, Quezon City, Metro Manila
Tel. Nos.: (632) 8422-3500 to 03
Fax Nos.: (632) 8422-3504 to 05
Website: https://kubota.com.ph
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Authorized Dealer:

D1803
Direct injection, Vertical, Water-Cooled, 4-cycle diesel
S)
87 x 102.4
1.826
29.5 (39.6 /40.1)
28.3 (38.0/ 38.5)
24.2(32.5/32.9)
2700
124.5
12V 52 Ah
Diesel (Supports B7, B10 and B20 Diesel Fuel)
40
5.7
6.0
28.5

2755
1422
2035
1610
355
1080
1120
1277

8-16
124-24
Dry type single stage
Integral type power steering
Gear shift, 8 forward and 8 reverse
Wet disk type
2.5

Position control
23.9
16.2
Category 1
906
651

SAE 1-3 /8, 6-splines
540/2376, 750/2596

LED LIGHTS
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