

KUBOTA L4028

DIESEL TRACTOR



Bolder look. Power in every turn.

SPECIFICATIONS

Kubata Traatar Madal		L4028
Kubota Tractor Model Drive System		4WD
		4₩0
Engine System		D1803
Model		
Type		Direct injection, Vertical, Water-Cooled, 4-cycle diesel
Number of cylinders		3
Bore and stroke	mm	87 × 102.4
Total displacement	L	1.826
Engine gross power*	kW (HP / PS)	29.5 (39.6 / 40.1)
Engine net power*	kW (HP / PS)	28.3 (38.0 / 38.5)
Power Drive Shaft (PTO Shaft)*	kW (HP / PS)	24.2(32.5 / 32.9)
Rated revolution	rpm	2700
Maximum torque	N-m	124.5
Battery		12 V 52 Ah
Fuel		Diesel (Supports B7, B10 and B20 Diesel Fuel)
Fuel tank	L	40
Engine crankcase (with filter)	L	5.7
Engine coolant	L	6.0
Transmission case	L	28.5
Dimensions and Weight		
Overall length (without 3p)	mm	2755
Overall width	mm	1422
Overall height	mm	2035
Wheel base	mm	1610
Min. ground clearance	mm	355
Front	mm	1080
Tread Rear	mm	1120
Weight	kg	1277
Traveling System		
Front		8 - 16
Tires Rear		12.4 - 24
Clutch		Dry type single stage
Steering		Integral type power steering
Transmission		Gear shift, 8 forward and 8 reverse
Brake		Wet disk type
Min. turning radius (with brake)	m	2.5
Hydraulic Unit		
Hydraulic control system		Position control
Pump capacity	L / min	23.9
System pressure	MPa (kgf / cm)	16.2
3-point hitch	in a (ngi / oiii)	Category 1
Max. lift At lift points	kg	906
force 24 in. (610 mm) behind lift points	kg	651
Power Take Off Shaft (PTO)		
Rear PTO		SAE 1-3 /8, 6-splines
PTO / Engine speed	Ma wa	5AE 1-3 /8, 6-splines 540/2376, 750/2596
r i ∪ / ⊑rigirie speed	rpm	J4U/Z3/0, /JU/Z390

* Manufacturer's estimate

Note: The company reserves the right to change the specifications without notice.

ADJUSTABLE DELUXE SEAT



MORE DURABLE CHECK CHAIN



AIR CLEANER ALERT NOTIFICATION



NEW BONNET DESIGN



LED LIGHTS







f 🛛 🗖 🗸 Kubota Philippines

For details and inquiries:

Main Office:

Kubota Philippines, Inc. 232 Quirino Highway, Baesa, Quezon City, Metro Manila (632) 8422-3500 to 03 (632) 8422-3504 to 05

Tel. Nos.: Fax Nos.: Website: https://kubota.com.ph **Authorized Dealer:**